
                                                   Режим занятий на 2020- 2021 учебный год 

 

 

 

 

 

Ф. И. О. Название 

внеурочной 

деятельности 

Класс

ы 

Кол

-во 

уч-

ся 

Каб Кол-

во 

часов 

Понедель

ник 

Вторник Среда Четверг Пятница 

1. Саетгалина 

Гульшат 

Хабитдиновна 

Робототехника 5а 

 

4 

15 

 

15 

1 1 

 

1 

12:40-

13:20 

  12:40-

13:20 

 

2. Шугаюпова 

Разиля 

Нагимовна 

3D 

моделирование 

7 

 

8 

20 

 

20 

8 

 

8 

1 

 

1 

  13:25-

14:05 

 15:00-

15:40 

3. Шагисултанова 

Айгуль 

Минниахметовн

а 

Программировани

е на Scratch 

7 21 17 1 

 

13:25-

14:05 

    

4. Шугаюпов 

Назир 

Садретдинович 

Шахматы 2-4 

 

5-7 

10 

 

15 

2 1 

 

1 

12:00-

12:40 

 14:10-

14:50 

  

5. Идрисов Наиль 

Рафилевич 

Проектная 

деятельность 

6 

 

9 

21 

 

16 

2 1 

 

1 

 13:25-

14:05 

  13:25-

14:05 


