## Режим занятий на 2020- 2021 учебный год

	Ф. И. О.	Название	Класс	Кол	Каб	Кол-	Понедель	Вторник	Среда	Четверг	Пятница
		внеурочной	Ы	-во		во	ник				
		деятельности		уч-		часов					
				ся							
1.	Саетгалина	Робототехника	5a	15	1	1	12:40-			12:40-	
	Гульшат						13:20			13:20	
	Хабитдиновна		4	15		1					
2.	Шугаюпова	3D	7	20	8	1			13:25-		15:00-
	Разиля	моделирование							14:05		15:40
	Нагимовна		8	20	8	1					
3.	Шагисултанова	Программировани	7	21	17	1	13:25-				
	Айгуль	е на Scratch					14:05				
	Минниахметовн										
	a										
4.	Шугаюпов	Шахматы	2-4	10	2	1	12:00-		14:10-		
	Назир						12:40		14:50		
	Садретдинович		5-7	15		1					
5.	Идрисов Наиль	Проектная	6	21	2	1		13:25-			13:25-
	Рафилевич	деятельность						14:05			14:05
			9	16		1					